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Sun Sun Chinese Restaurant

Appetizers

Order
Egg Roll (Pork) (1) $1.60
Spring Roll (Shrimp) (1) $1.60
Boneless Spare Ribs $8.50
Bone-in Spare Ribs $11.95
Friend Jumbo Shrimp (5) $7.95
Coconut Shrimp (5) $7.95
Fried Wonton (Pork) (8) $4.50
Crab Rangoon (6) $5.95
Chicken Fingers $6.95
Chicken Wings (4) $5.95
Teriyaki Beef Sticks (3) $7.50
Pork Dumplings - Fried or Steamed (8) $6.50
Chicken Dumplings - Fried or Steamed (8) $6.50
Vegetable Dumplings - Steamed Only (8) $6.50
Pu Pu Platter $13.95

(2 Egg Rolls, 2 Spare Ribs, 2 Chicken Wings,
8 Chicken Fingers, 2 Teriyaki Beef - No Substitutions)

Soups
Served with Crispy Noodles
Small Large

Wonton Soup (Pork) $2.50 $4.50
Egg Drop Soup $2.50 $4.50
Wonton & Egg Drop Mixed (Pork) $3.00 $5.50
Chicken - with Rice or Noodles $3.00 $5.50
Hot & Sour Soup (No Meat) $3.00 S5.50
House Special Soup - $7.95
Tofu Vegetable Soup - $7.95
Chow Mein

Served with White Rice and Crispy Noodles
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Chow Mein (Pork or Chicken)
Chow Mein (Beef or Shrimp)
Sun Sun Chow Mein (Pork, Chicken & Shrimp)

Egg Foo Young
Served with White Rice

Egg Foo Young (Pork or Chicken)
Egg Foo Young (Beef or Shrimp)
Vegetable Egg Foo Young

Fried Rice

Fried Rice (Pork or Chicken)

Fried Rice (Beef or Shrimp)

Vegetable Fried Rice

Young Chow Fried Rice (Pork, Chicken & Shrimp)

Lo Mein

Spaghetti Noodles - No Rice Served

Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken)
Lo Mein (Beef or Shrimp)
Vegetable Lo Mein

Sun Sun Lo Mein

Chow Fun
Broad Rice Noodles

Chow Fun (Pork or Chicken)
Chow Fun (Beef or Shrimp)
Vegetable Chow Fun

Order

$8.95
$9.50
$9.95
Order
$8.95
$9.50
$8.95
Small Large
$4.95 $7.95
$5.50 $8.95
$4.95 $7.95
$6.50 $9.50
Small Large
$5.50 $8.95
$6.50 $9.50
$5.50 $8.95
$6.95 $9.95
Order
$8.95
$9.50
$8.95
$9.95

House Special Chow Fun (Roast Pork, Shrimp & Chicken)
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Mein Fun
Rice Vermicelli Noodles

Mein Fun (Pork or Chicken)

Mein Fun (Beef or Shrimp)

Vegetable Mein Fun

House Special Mein Fun (Roast Pork, Shrimp & Chicken)
in Curry Sauce

Pork
Served with White Rice

Roast Pork with Broccoli

Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Roast Pork with Snow Peas

Roast Pork with Mushroom

Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce
Double Cooked Pork

Roast Pork with Green Beans

Chicken
Served with White Rice

Chicken with Broccoli

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Chicken with Snow Peas
Chicken with Curry Sauce
Chicken with Green Beans
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken with Mushroom

Kung Po Chicken

Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Ginger Chicken

Chicken with Eggplant

Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce (No Vegetables)

Order
$8.95
$9.50
$8.95
$9.95

Order
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

Order
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.50
$9.50
$10.95



Beef
Served with White Rice

Order
60 Beef with Broccoli $10.95
61 Pepper Steak with Onion $10.95
62 Beef with Green Beans $10.95
64 Beef with Mushrooms $10.95
65 Beef with Snow Peas $10.95
*66 Beef with Garlic Sauce $10.95
67 Beef with Mixed Vegetables $10.95
Beef with Teriyaki Sauce $11.95
Seafood
Served with White Rice
Order
69 Shrimp with Broccoli $11.95
70 Shrimp with Chinese Bok Choy $11.95
71 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce (Ground Pork) $11.95
72 Shrimp with Snow Peas $11.95
*73 Shrimp with Curry Sauce $11.95
74 Shrimp with Green Beans $11.95
75 Shrimp with Cashew Nuts $11.95
76 Shrimp with Mushrooms $11.95
77 Shrimp with Snow Peas & Baby Corn $11.95
78 Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables $11.95
*79 Kung Po Shrimp $11.95
*80 Shrimp with Tomato Sauce $11.95
*81 Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $11.95
*82 Shrimp with Szechuan Style Sauce $11.95
83 Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables $11.95
Fresh Salmon (Fried or Steamed) with Broccoli $13.95
Vegetarian
Served with White Rice - No Meat
Order

*84 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce $8.95
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D-1
D-2
D-3

Green Bean with Garlic Sauce
Buddha's Delight (Mixed Vegetables)
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce

Tofu with Mixed Vegetables

Crispy Tofu

Moo Shoo Dishes
Served with 4 Pancakes (additional side of Pancakes +51.25)

Moo Shu Vegetable
Moo Shu Roast Pork
Moo Shu Chicken

Moo Shu Beef or Shrimp

Sweet & Sour
Served with White Rice and sauce on the side

Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp

Pad Thai (Shrimp & Chicken)

Pad Thai

Hot & Spicy, Mild upon request

Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp and Chicken, Egg, Garlic,
Bean Sprouts, Chives, Lime, Hot Pepper, Peanuts, and
Special Flavor Blended Fish Sauce

Dieter's Heaven
Our Special Steamed Cooking without Oil
Served with White Rice and Ginger Sauce on the Side

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95

Order
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95

Order
$8.95
$8.95
$11.95

Order
$10.50

Order
$8.95
$10.50
$11.95
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Side Orders & Extras

Small Large
White Rice $1.50 $3.00
Brown Rice $2.50 $5.00
Homemade Sauces (Duck Sauce, Mustard Sauce, S0.25 $1.50
Ginger Sauce, Hot Chili Oil, BBQ Sauce, Hoisin Sauce)
Crispy Noodles $0.50
Combo Meals
Served All Day - All Dishes Served with Pork Fried Rice & Egg Roll
With Brown Rice +51.00, Chicken or
Vegetable Fried Rice +51.00, Shrimp Fried Rice +52.00
Order
General Tso's Chicken $8.95
Chow Mein (Chicken or Shrimp) $8.50
Pepper Steak with Onion $8.95
Chicken with Broccoli $8.50
Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken) $8.50
Chicken with Snow Peas $8.50
Sweet & Sour (Chicken or Pork) $8.50
Beef with Broccoli $8.95
Pork with Mixed Vegetables $8.50
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables $8.95
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $8.95
Shrimp with Broccoli $8.95
Spare Ribs (Boneless) $8.95
Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables $8.95
Chicken with Garlic Sauce $8.50
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables $8.50
Egg Foo Young (Pork or Chicken) $8.50
Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken) $8.50
Chef's Specialties
Served with White Rice
Order

General Tso's Chicken

$10.95
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Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried
until crispy in a spicy, tangy sauce and served
with broccoli

Sesame Chicken

Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried
until crispy in a tangy sauce with sesame seeds
on top and served with broccoli

Chicken with Orange Sauce

Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried
until crispy in a spicy orange flavored sauce and
served with broccoli

Beef with Orange Sauce

Tender chunks of breaded beef fried until crispy
in a spicy orange flavored sauce and served with
broccoli

Sesame Beef

Tender chunks of breaded beef fried until crispy
in a tangy sauce with sesame seeds on top and
served with broccoli

Chow Shan Pan

White meat chicken & jumbo shrimp with snow
peas, water chestnuts, and green pepper in a
spicy brown sauce

Happy Family
Jumbo shrimp, chicken, pork, beef, and crabmeat
with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce

Crispy Shrimp

Jumbo shrimp breaded and fried until golden and
crispy in a special tomato sauce, served with
broccoli

Seafood Combination

Delightful fresh scallops, jumbo shrimp, and
crabmeat with assorted vegetables in a special
white sauce

Tangerine Shrimp
Jumbo shrimp breaded and fried until golden and

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95
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crispy, tossed in a spicy and tangy orange sauce,

served with broccoli

Shrimp and Scallops
Jumbo shrimp and fresh scallops with assorted
vegetables in a spicy garlic sauce

Lemon Chicken

Filet chicken breast breaded and fried, served
with broccoli and a special lemon sauce on the
side

Chicken with Scallops

Sliced white meat chicken with fresh scallops
sautéed with assorted vegetables in a special
brown sauce

Lunch Special Plates

Served Tuesday - Saturday from 11:00am - 3:00pm
All Dishes Served with Pork Fried Rice or White Rice

With Brown Rice +51.00, Chicken or

Vegetable Fried Rice +51.00, Shrimp Fried Rice +52.00

Fresh Salmon (Fried or Steamed) with Broccoli
Chow Mein (Chicken or Shrimp)
Chicken with Broccoli

Shrimp with Broccoli

Beef with Broccoli

Pepper Steak with Onion

Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken)

Pork with Chinese Vegetables
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Sweet & Sour (Chicken or Pork)
Spare Ribs (Boneless)

Egg Foo Young (Chicken or Pork)
Buddha's Delight (Mixed Vegetables)
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Kung Po Chicken

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

Order
$7.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
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General Tso's Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Chicken with Orange Sauce

Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Pork with Garlic Sauce

Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken)

Lo Mein (Beef or Shrimp)

Chicken with Mushrooms

Chicken with Zucchini

Green Bean with Chicken

Ginger Chicken

Mixed Vegetables with (Pork or Chicken)
Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables

Eggplant with (Pork or Chicken)

Beef with Eggplant

Shrimp with Eggplant

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50
$7.50



