Sun Sun Chinese Restaurant

Appetizers

		<u>Order</u>
1	Egg Roll (Pork) (1)	\$1.60
2	Spring Roll (Shrimp) (1)	\$1.60
3	Boneless Spare Ribs	\$8.50
4	Bone-in Spare Ribs	\$11.95
5A	Friend Jumbo Shrimp (5)	\$7.95
5B	Coconut Shrimp (5)	\$7.95
6	Fried Wonton (Pork) (8)	\$4.50
7	Crab Rangoon (6)	\$5.95
8	Chicken Fingers	\$6.95
9	Chicken Wings (4)	\$5.95
10	Teriyaki Beef Sticks (3)	\$7.50
11	Pork Dumplings - Fried or Steamed (8)	\$6.50
11C	Chicken Dumplings - Fried or Steamed (8)	\$6.50
11V	Vegetable Dumplings - Steamed Only (8)	\$6.50
13	Pu Pu Platter	\$13.95
	(2 Egg Rolls, 2 Spare Ribs, 2 Chicken Wings,	
	8 Chicken Fingers, 2 Teriyaki Beef - No Substitutions)	

_			
50		n	c
JU	u	v	Э

Served with Crispy Noodles

		<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
14	Wonton Soup (Pork)	\$2.50	\$4.50
15	Egg Drop Soup	\$2.50	\$4.50
16	Wonton & Egg Drop Mixed (Pork)	\$3.00	\$5.50
18	Chicken - with Rice or Noodles	\$3.00	\$5.50
*19	Hot & Sour Soup (No Meat)	\$3.00	\$5.50
20A	House Special Soup	-	\$7.95
20B	Tofu Vegetable Soup	-	\$7.95

Chow Mein

Served with White Rice and Crispy Noodles

21 22 23	Chow Mein (Pork or Chicken) Chow Mein (Beef or Shrimp) Sun Sun Chow Mein (Pork, Chicken & Shrimp)		Order \$8.95 \$9.50 \$9.95
	Egg Foo Young		
	Served with White Rice		
27 28 29	Egg Foo Young (Pork or Chicken) Egg Foo Young (Beef or Shrimp) Vegetable Egg Foo Young		Order \$8.95 \$9.50 \$8.95
	Fried Rice		
		<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
30	Fried Rice (Pork or Chicken)	\$4.95	\$7.95
31	Fried Rice (Beef or Shrimp)	\$5.50	\$8.95
32	Vegetable Fried Rice	\$4.95	\$7.95
33	Young Chow Fried Rice (Pork, Chicken & Shrimp)	\$6.50	\$9.50
	Lo Mein		
	Spaghetti Noodles - No Rice Served		
		<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
35	Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken)	\$5.50	\$8.95
36	Lo Mein (Beef or Shrimp)	\$6.50	\$9.50
37	Vegetable Lo Mein	\$5.50	\$8.95
38	Sun Sun Lo Mein	\$6.95	\$9.95
	Chow Fun		
	Broad Rice Noodles		
			<u>Order</u>
	Chow Fun (Pork or Chicken)		\$8.95
	Chow Fun (Beef or Shrimp)		\$9.50
	Vegetable Chow Fun		\$8.95
	House Special Chow Fun (Roast Pork, Shrimp & Ch	icken)	\$9.95

	Mein Fun	
	Rice Vermicelli Noodles	
*	Mein Fun (Pork or Chicken) Mein Fun (Beef or Shrimp) Vegetable Mein Fun House Special Mein Fun (Roast Pork, Shrimp & Chicken) in Curry Sauce	Order \$8.95 \$9.50 \$8.95 \$9.95
	Pork	
	Served with White Rice	
		<u>Order</u>
42	Roast Pork with Broccoli	\$8.95
43	Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
44	Roast Pork with Snow Peas	\$8.95
45	Roast Pork with Mushroom	\$8.95
*46	Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$8.95
*47	Double Cooked Pork	\$8.95
48	Roast Pork with Green Beans	\$8.95
	Chicken	
	Served with White Rice	
		<u>Order</u>
49	Chicken with Broccoli	\$8.95
50	Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$8.95
51	Chicken with Snow Peas	\$8.95
*52	Chicken with Curry Sauce	\$8.95
53	Chicken with Green Beans	\$8.95
54	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
55	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$8.95
56	Chicken with Mushroom	\$8.95
*57	Kung Po Chicken	\$8.95
*58	Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$8.95
*59	Ginger Chicken	\$9.50
	Chicken with Eggplant	\$9.50
	Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce (No Vegetables)	\$10.95

	Beef	
	Served with White Rice	
		<u>Order</u>
60	Beef with Broccoli	\$10.95
61	Pepper Steak with Onion	\$10.95
62	Beef with Green Beans	\$10.95
64	Beef with Mushrooms	\$10.95
65	Beef with Snow Peas	\$10.95
*66	Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$10.95
67	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$10.95
	Beef with Teriyaki Sauce	\$11.95
	Seafood	
	Served with White Rice	
		<u>Order</u>
69	Shrimp with Broccoli	\$11.95
70	Shrimp with Chinese Bok Choy	\$11.95
71	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce (Ground Pork)	\$11.95
72	Shrimp with Snow Peas	\$11.95
*73	Shrimp with Curry Sauce	\$11.95
74	Shrimp with Green Beans	\$11.95
75	Shrimp with Cashew Nuts	\$11.95
76	Shrimp with Mushrooms	\$11.95
77	Shrimp with Snow Peas & Baby Corn	\$11.95
78	Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables	\$11.95
*79	Kung Po Shrimp	\$11.95
*80	Shrimp with Tomato Sauce	\$11.95
*81	Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$11.95
*82	Shrimp with Szechuan Style Sauce	\$11.95
83	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$11.95
	Fresh Salmon (Fried or Steamed) with Broccoli	\$13.95
	Vegetarian	
	Served with White Rice - No Meat	
		<u>Order</u>
*84	Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$8.95

*85 86 *87 88 *	Green Bean with Garlic Sauce Buddha's Delight (Mixed Vegetables) Eggplant with Garlic Sauce Tofu with Mixed Vegetables Crispy Tofu	\$8.95 \$8.95 \$8.95 \$9.95 \$9.95
	Moo Shoo Dishes	
89	Served with 4 Pancakes (additional side of Pancakes +\$1.25) Moo Shu Vegetable	<u>Order</u> \$8.95
90	Moo Shu Roast Pork	\$8.95
91	Moo Shu Chicken	\$8.95
92	Moo Shu Beef or Shrimp	\$9.95
	Sweet & Sour	
	Served with White Rice and sauce on the side	
93 94 95	Sweet & Sour Pork Sweet & Sour Chicken Sweet & Sour Shrimp	Order \$8.95 \$8.95 \$11.95
	Pad Thai (Shrimp & Chicken)	
*PT	Pad Thai Hot & Spicy, Mild upon request Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp and Chicken, Egg, Garlic, Bean Sprouts, Chives, Lime, Hot Pepper, Peanuts, and Special Flavor Blended Fish Sauce	<u>Order</u> \$10.50
	Dieter's Heaven	
	Our Special Steamed Cooking without Oil Served with White Rice and Ginger Sauce on the Side	<u>Order</u>
D-1	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
D-2	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$10.50
D-3	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$11.95

Side Orders & Extras

	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
White Rice	\$1.50	\$3.00
Brown Rice	\$2.50	\$5.00
Homemade Sauces (Duck Sauce, Mustard Sauce,	\$0.25	\$1.50
Ginger Sauce, Hot Chili Oil, BBQ Sauce, Hoisin Sauc	e)	
Crispy Noodles	\$0.50	

Combo Meals

Served All Day - All Dishes Served with Pork Fried Rice & Egg Roll
With Brown Rice +\$1.00, Chicken or
Vegetable Fried Rice +\$1.00, Shrimp Fried Rice +\$2.00

*C-1	General Tso's Chicken	\$8.95
C-2	Chow Mein (Chicken or Shrimp)	\$8.50
C-3	Pepper Steak with Onion	\$8.95
C-4	Chicken with Broccoli	\$8.50
C-5	Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken)	\$8.50
C-6	Chicken with Snow Peas	\$8.50
C-7	Sweet & Sour (Chicken or Pork)	\$8.50
C-8	Beef with Broccoli	\$8.95
C-9	Pork with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.50
C-10	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
C-11	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$8.95
C-12	Shrimp with Broccoli	\$8.95
C-13	Spare Ribs (Boneless)	\$8.95
C-14	Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables	\$8.95
*C-15	Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$8.50
C-16	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.50
C-17	Egg Foo Young (Pork or Chicken)	\$8.50
C-18	Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken)	\$8.50

Chef's Specialties

Served with White Rice

*S-1 General Tso's Chicken \$10.95

<u>Order</u>

S-2	Sesame Chicken Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried until crispy in a tangy sauce with sesame seeds on top and served with broccoli	\$10.95
*S-3	Chicken with Orange Sauce Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried until crispy in a spicy orange flavored sauce and served with broccoli	\$10.95
*S-4 ,	Beef with Orange Sauce Tender chunks of breaded beef fried until crispy in a spicy orange flavored sauce and served with broccoli	\$11.95
S-5	Sesame Beef Tender chunks of breaded beef fried until crispy in a tangy sauce with sesame seeds on top and served with broccoli	\$11.95
*S-6	Chow Shan Pan White meat chicken & jumbo shrimp with snow peas, water chestnuts, and green pepper in a spicy brown sauce	\$12.95
S-7	Happy Family Jumbo shrimp, chicken, pork, beef, and crabmeat with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce	\$12.95
S-8	Crispy Shrimp Jumbo shrimp breaded and fried until golden and crispy in a special tomato sauce, served with broccoli	\$12.95
S-9	Seafood Combination Delightful fresh scallops, jumbo shrimp, and crabmeat with assorted vegetables in a special white sauce	\$12.95
*S-10	Tangerine Shrimp Jumbo shrimp breaded and fried until golden and	\$12.95

Chunks of boneless chicken marinated and fried until crispy in a spicy, tangy sauce and served

with broccoli

crispy, tossed in a spicy and tangy orange sauce, served with broccoli

*S-11 **Shrimp and Scallops** \$12.95 Jumbo shrimp and fresh scallops with assorted vegetables in a spicy garlic sauce S-12 **Lemon Chicken** \$11.95 Filet chicken breast breaded and fried, served with broccoli and a special lemon sauce on the side S-13 **Chicken with Scallops** \$12.95 Sliced white meat chicken with fresh scallops sautéed with assorted vegetables in a special

Lunch Special Plates

brown sauce

Served Tuesday - Saturday from 11:00am - 3:00pm
All Dishes Served with Pork Fried Rice or White Rice
With Brown Rice +\$1.00, Chicken or
Vegetable Fried Rice +\$1.00, Shrimp Fried Rice +\$2.00

		<u>Order</u>
	Fresh Salmon (Fried or Steamed) with Broccoli	\$7.95
L-1	Chow Mein (Chicken or Shrimp)	\$6.50
L-2	Chicken with Broccoli	\$6.50
L-3	Shrimp with Broccoli	\$6.95
L-4	Beef with Broccoli	\$6.95
L-5	Pepper Steak with Onion	\$6.95
L-6	Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken)	\$6.50
L-7	Pork with Chinese Vegetables	\$6.50
L-8	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$6.95
L-9	Sweet & Sour (Chicken or Pork)	\$6.50
L-10	Spare Ribs (Boneless)	\$6.95
L-11	Egg Foo Young (Chicken or Pork)	\$6.50
L-12	Buddha's Delight (Mixed Vegetables)	\$6.50
*L-13	Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$6.50
*L-14	Kung Po Chicken	\$6.50
L-15	Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$6.50

*L-16	General Tso's Chicken	\$6.95
L-17	Sesame Chicken	\$6.95
*L-18	Chicken with Orange Sauce	\$6.95
L-19	Shrimp & Chicken with Diced Vegetables	\$6.95
L-20	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$6.50
*L-21	Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$6.50
L-22	Lo Mein (Pork or Chicken)	\$6.50
L-23	Lo Mein (Beef or Shrimp)	\$6.95
L-24	Chicken with Mushrooms	\$6.50
L-25	Chicken with Zucchini	\$6.50
L-26	Green Bean with Chicken	\$6.50
*L-27	Ginger Chicken	\$6.95
L-28	Mixed Vegetables with (Pork or Chicken)	\$6.50
L-29	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$6.95
L-30	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$6.95
L-31	Eggplant with (Pork or Chicken)	\$6.95
L-32	Beef with Eggplant	\$7.50
L-33	Shrimp with Eggplant	\$7.50